	亞洲大學   111學年度   02學期 資訊傳播  學系（所）   張 建 人    教師在校時程表　　      

	
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	備註

	08:10

｜

09:00
	     Course 
 Preparation

	     Course 
 Preparation

	     Course 
 Preparation

	Industry-academic guidance and executive meeting
	      Course 
  Preparation
	Office Hour

	Loc.
	H622
	H622
	H622
	Off-campus
	H622
	H622

	09:10

｜

 10:00
	News Interview and Writing
	     Course 
 Preparation

	     Course 
 Preparation

	Industry-cademic guidance and executive meeting
	News case interviews and reports
	Research

	Loc.
	IB16
	H622
	H622
	Off-campus
	L004
	H622

	10:10

｜

 11:00
	News Interview and Writing
	 Project student guidance
	 Project student guidance
	Industry-cademic guidance and executive meeting
	News case interviews and reports
	Project student guidance

	Loc.
	IB16
	H622
	H622
	Off-campus
	L004
	H622

	11:10

｜

 12:00
	News Interview and Writing
	 Project student guidance
	 Project student guidance
	Industry-cademic guidance and executive meeting
	News case interviews and reports
	Research or      Project Meeting

	Loc.
	IB16
	H622
	H622
	Off-campus
	L004
	H622

	午       休

	13:10

｜

 14:00
	Office
Hour
	Research of contemporary communication issues
	Intergrated Project of

Virtual Studio
	Media center meeting
	Master Student Guidance
	Master Student Guidance

	Loc.
	H622
	H619a
	IB16
	H606
	H619a
	H619a

	14:10

｜

 15:00
	Office
Hour
	Research of contemporary communication issues
	Intergrated Project of

Virtual Studio
	Media center meeting
	Master Student Guidance
	

	Loc.
	H622
	H619a
	IB16
	H606
	H619a
	

	15:10
｜

 16:00
	Project student guidance
	Research of contemporary communication issues
	Students Guidance

and Advising
	Media center meeting
	Master Student Guidance
	

	Loc.
	H622
	H619a
	L007
	H606
	H619a
	

	16:10

｜

 17:00
	Project student guidance
	Office
Hour
	Office Hour
	Media center meeting
	Office Hour
	

	Loc.
	H622
	H622
	H622
	H606
	H622
	

	17:10

｜

18:00
	
	Office
Hour
	Intergrated Project of

Virtual Studio
	
	
	

	Loc.
	
	H622
	IB16
	
	
	

	18:30

｜

20:00
	
	Community courses
	
	
	
	

	Loc.
	
	I527
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	地點
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	地點
	
	
	
	
	
	


單位主管簽章：　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　院長簽章：
Week





Time





單位主管核章：








